Team, Scratch, Scratch

Place Team name
Mustang Sally
Living the Dream
Not Sure Yet

It Curves
ALLEY OOPS

ga b wN Pk

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Total prizes awarded in this tournament;

North Texas USBC
Final Prize Listing
2025 Open City Tournament, Team Event event only, Team, Scratch division only
Sorted By Event, Division

$2,056.00

$2,056.00

$2,056.00

Entry
306
310

22
311
262

Score
2,885
2,823
2,819
2,727
2,726

Prize
$800.00
$600.00
$296.00
$200.00
$160.00

From
McKinney, TX
Bedford, TX
McKinney, TX
Bedford, TX
McKinney, TX

Final Prize Listing

May 21,2025 11:27 AM
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